HLASOVANI O ATLETA
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bez rozdilu kategorii
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Rada Michal
Holubova Adéla
Svoboda Petr
Toul Filip

Jodl David
Lapka Miloslav
Frelich Martin
Coka Tomas
Jelinek Tomas
Stefanové Adéla
Radova Nina
Fleischmann Pavel

muzi

Jodl David
Strnad Marek
Lapka Miloslav
Frelich Martin
Havli¢ek Josef
Fleischmann Pavel
Volf Marek
Macek Petr
Farnik Tomas
Pech Zden ék
Krej éik Milan
Brlica Pavel
Marvan Marek
Hosna Petr

Zeny

Molikova Pavla
Pardamcovéa Lenka
Nikodemova Nela
Kotalikova Julie
Babicka Tereza
Bo €kayova Jitka
Zahorova Adéla
Bufi€ova Pavla
Kutova Kamila
Jezkova Nikola
Brlicova Natalie

junio Fi
Svoboda Petr
Jelinek Tomas
Stika Vojt &ch
Nejedly Mat &j
Tupy Libor
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SOKCB
TABOR
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SOKCB
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SOKCB
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SOKCB
MILEV
TABOR
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BECHY
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JHKMA
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TABOR
ATPIS
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SOKCB
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SOKCB
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TABOR
TABOR
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4DVCB
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SOKCB
SOKCB
4DVCB

BECHY
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ROKU 2023
2 3
CHYSK JINBY
7 3
5
2 7
3
2
5
1
1
CHYSK JINBY
5 5
1 3
3
1
CHYSK JINBY
3
5
3
5
1
1
CHYSK JINBY
5 3
3 5
1
1
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VESEL

5
7
3
1

VESEL

VESEL

VESEL
5
3
1
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MILEV
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MILEV
5

MILEV
3

1

MILEV
5
3
1
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JHKMA

7
5
1

JHKMA

JHKMA

3

JHKMA
5
3
1

4DVCB
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4DVCB

4DVCB

4DVCB
5
3
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SOKCB
7

SOKCB
5
3

SOKCB

3

SOKCB
3
5
1

9 10
TABOR CECCB
7 7
5 5
3 3
1
2
2
1

TABOR CECCB
5 5
3 3
1

TABOR CECCB
5 1
3

TABOR CECCB

5 3
3 5
1 1

NVCEL

NVCEL
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5
3
1

12
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)]

BECHY

BECHY
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5
3

13
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ATPRA

ATPRA
3
5



juniorky
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Pivcova Zaneta SKOKJH
Kostkova Barbara SOKCB
MikeSova Michaela 4DVCB
dorostenci

Rada Michal SOKCB
Toul Filip 4DVCB
Kinst Antonin NVCEL
dorostenky

Holubova Adéla SOKCB
Stefanova Adéla SOKCB
Radova Nina SOKCB
Kozlova Ludmila ATPRA
starsi Zaci

Coka Tomas CECCB
Pivec Rostislav NVCEL
Suchy Miloslav SOKCB
Koptik Ji 4DVCB
Sila Jan SOKCB
Kasparek Josef SKOKJH
starSi zakyn é

Janowiakova Sofie SOKCB
Jezkova Lucie SOKCB
Zajicova Nina JINBY
Plonerova Barbora SOKCB
Vorackova Natélie NVCEL
Zaci mladsi

Trnka Ji Fi SOKCB
Hazuka Jan SKPCB
Manuel Christian Teca TABOR
Hnizdil Mat &j ATPRA
Brazek Simon 4DVCB
Brozman Tomas SOKCB
HrdouSek Michal NVCEL
mladsi Zakyn é

Bicanova Karolina TABOR
Prixova Jolana ATPRA

Machartova Valentyna SKOKJH

Lomska Simona CECCB
Loudova Pavlina ATPRA
Sanova Barbora TABOR
Randékova Jana ATPRA
Vozabalova Tereza ATPRA
Hadvi éakova Adéla TABOR

Poznamka

Oddily sefazeny dle postupné dochazejicich anketnich listku.
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